
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$520.38

 Pay

 Pay

$520.38

$520.38

If Paid By

If Paid By

2021

2021

$39.26

CITY OF MILTON

  SANTA ROSA COUNTY
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST

03/28/2022

SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD

2021   Real Estate

2021   Real Estate

03

03

0.0294
2.9900

6.0953

850-983-5400

5.9040

Paid

Mar 31, 2022

Mar 31, 2022

25,000
42,895
25,000

25,000

KMB-22-00119552

1007050

1007050

39.26

$520.38 BETTY STEPHENS

ADDTL 25K HX, HOMESTEAD

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

STEPHENS HOLLY M
5193 VICTORIA DR
MILTON, FL    32570

STEPHENS HOLLY M
5193 VICTORIA DR
MILTON, FL    32570

MIF   CITY OF MILTON FIRE

041N28072600A000010

041N28072600A000010

15.0187

5193 VICTORIA

COTTAGES AT VICTORIA STATION (
THE) LOT 1 BLK A
AS DES IN OR 2

5193 VICTORIA

COTTAGES AT VICTORIA STATION (
THE) LOT 1 BLK A
AS DES IN OR 2
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

74.75
0.74

253.25
152.38

Paid By

67,895

67,895

67,895
67,895 25,000

42,895

42,895
42,895

$481.12




