STAN COLIE NICHOLS

2021 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
041N28072600A000010	2021	REAL ESTATE	1007050	03	

Exemptions

ADDTL 25K HX, HOMESTEAD

STEPHENS HOLLY M 5193 VICTORIA DR MILTON, FL 32570

5193 VICTORIA

COTTAGES AT VICTORIA STATION (THE) LOT 1 BLK A
AS DES IN OR 2

AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUN	T TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED		
SANTA ROSA COUNTY							
SANTA ROSA COUNTY	6.0953	67,895	42,895	25,000	152.38		
SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD	5.9040	67,895	25,000	42,895	253.25		
NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST	0.0294	67,895	42,895	25,000	0.74		
CITY OF MILTON	2.9900	67,895	42,895	25,000	74.75		
TOTAL MILLAGE	15.0187		AD VALC	REM TAXES	\$481.12		

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS							
LEVYING AUTHORITY		TELEPH	TELEPHONE			AMOUNT	
MIF CITY OF MILTON FIRE			850-983-5400				
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						39.26	
COMBINED AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS \$520.38							
If Paid By	Mar 31, 2022						
Pay	\$520.38						

STAN COLIE NICHOLS

RETURN WITH PAYMENT

2021 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
041N28072600A000010	2021	REAL ESTATE	1007050	03	

5193 VICTORIA

STEPHENS HOLLY M 5193 VICTORIA DR MILTON, FL 32570

COTTAGES AT VICTORIA STATION (THE) LOT 1 BLK A AS DES IN OR 2

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARC \pm LINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

If Paid By	Mar 31, 2022		
Pay	\$520.38		